ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
U
1
P
2
V
3
1

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
max.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
16
（1C）
150 8×11.5 0.16 72 0.39 375 UPV1C151MGD
180 8×11.5 0.16 86.4 0.34 405 UPV1C181MGD
220 8×11.5 0.16 105.6 0.27 460 UPV1C221MGD
25
（1E）
100 8×11.5 0.14 75 0.41 370 UPV1E101MGD
120 8×11.5 0.14 90 0.34 405 UPV1E121MGD
150 8×11.5 0.14 112.5 0.27 460 UPV1E151MGD
35
（1V）
68 8×11.5 0.12 71.4 0.41 370 UPV1V680MGD
82 8×11.5 0.12 86.1 0.32 415 UPV1V820MGD
100 8×11.5 0.12 105 0.27 460 UPV1V101MGD
50
（1H）
47 8×11.5 0.10 70.5 0.42 330 UPV1H470MGD
56 8×11.5 0.10 84 0.35 360 UPV1H560MGD
68 8×11.5 0.10 102 0.28 410 UPV1H680MGD
Dimensions
CAT.8100N